OISC GOLF
METRIX

Powergrip viikkokilpailut Tampereen Disc Golf Centterilla
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1 | Santeri Maki-Tarkka

Kalle Lehtinen
Ville Ahlberg
Tuomas Seppa
Daniel Davidsson
Tero Hirveld
Harri Lahdesmaki
Aaro Koskela
Kalle Lunkka
Markku Saine
Viljami Salmi
Toni Nieminen
Viljami Mannikké

Tero Koivumaki

Pekka Eemil Karhunen

Matias Stenberg
Niko Suoniemi
Ossi Harinen

Eljas Saarinen

JArmo Rantanen

Johanna Parviainen

Suvi Rovio

Kai Vesa
Jarno Virtanen
Stefan Davidsson

Rauno Myllynen

Samipekka Saarnio

Hannu Huttunen

Mikko Kahénen

Janne Helin
Eduard Ridal
Jarkko Miettinen
Jukka Perko
Mika Rintala
Mikko Putaja

07/09/18 18:52
07/09/18 18:36
07/09/18 18:36
07/09/18 19:00
07/09/18 18:12
07/09/18 18:12
07/09/18 18:52
07/09/18 18:44
07/09/18 18:52
07/09/18 17:08
07/09/18 17:16
07/09/18 19:00
07/09/18 17:16
07/09/18 18:28
07/09/18 17:08
07/09/18 17:24
07/09/18 17:48
07/09/18 17:30
07/09/18 17:56
07/09/18 17:40

07/09/18 17:00
07/09/18 18:44
07/09/18 17:32

07/09/18 18:12
07/09/18 17:48
07/09/18 19:00
07/09/18 17:00
07/09/18 18:04
07/09/18 18:36
07/09/18 18:36

07/09/18 17:16
07/09/18 17:08
07/09/18 17:32
07/09/18 17:48
07/09/18 17:40
07/09/18 19:00

07/09/18 17:08
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9.7 Viikkokilpailut
m——nnnnanlnnmmmmmmmmm--

3/4/4(3/4|34

4

A TN U0 O O O U U1 Ul 0O U1 U DSBS

5

3

AW UL WA WU AW W W W W W W W W w

3

414|524

w & w U AW WA A DA RAIWO NN W WS
P~ O~ © 2 T O, B O 1 1 I O 5 B B S ~ N B S = B =~ B =S o ) T~ B © 1 [ B~ B -
W w >~ 0l O A RO OB
N A WW AR WWINN WW N W W &AW W W
w00 O W b U0 WU W

5/5/8 3|5

5 5/5/5/|4

6 5/4/6/6 5 6
6 (4 5 7 74 9 4

6
6
5
6
11
6
6

4
6
6
6
9

8

4
3
3
3
3
6
3

4

w w v w;m

3

3/5/5/2|5

3
4
4
5
4

o s~ 000 U
(o) BN ) RO ) B O B R
w Wl wl w w
~ | 0B~ O

4517 3|4

4/5/6 3|6

U oo U1 o
(o) BRI O, BN © ) B

3 44
4 6 6
6 3|5
4 419

3/6/6|3|6

413|5 5/4/34

Wi IN N WW WININ WD NN WIN W W W NN

3

w wlwl w w

B TwWw i NN

(C, RO T e R = B~ =) I i B O B B~ B~ A S O R )

6

B O B o) B I~ I

() BN ) B N BN )}

W w v w0 W, WO AW W W W WL

4

(O, IS~ B © ) B GV I R -

A0 W B

U U W W W AW W R IWU U W W W W W

4

w W s w

Sl w B~

U W w s WP W U W AW RO

4

B N B S Y

(G, RO, BN O, B -

olu N U~ U OO MO O U A~ VA~ U|D

7

(o) R S

u U N O

o o U1, O OO O B OO0 WD

4
6

U o o U»

u oo N O

w o 0o o 00O VUL VIS~ D UL LI Ul OUI|O | WL

5 11

7

~N OO O

(o) B N RO BN, ]

w v v, N0 OO0 00O WD

7

(o) BRI S N O |

o o Ul o

w U W w o Ww s AW W NN WW NN

+
[(<]

3

w wlwl w w

N W W w

+3
+4
+6
+6
+7
+9
+9
+9
+10
+11
+11
+14
+14
+14
+15
+16

W w WP, W W W N W WININDN W W W

+9

~
w

+9
+19

4 | +23| 87
3 [+28] 92
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4 | +11
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+1
+3
+4
+6
+6
+7
+9
+9
+9
+10
+11
+11
+14
+14
+14
+15
+16

+19

+23
+28
+40

+7
+11
+13
+14
+20
+22
+26

+14
+19
+24
+25
+30

65
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68
70
70
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73
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75
75
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78
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92
104

71
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920
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94

+10 | DNF | +999 | 999

2 | +10
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10
10
10
10
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

Petri Talvinen
Mikko Voutilainen
Tomi Manninen
Marko Sagulin
Juho Saarela
Mika Kujala

Jali Honkanen

Veli-Pekka Vuori

Juho Jarvinen
Marko Hakala
Ossi Mikkonen
Joona Karkkainen
Joonas Virtanen
Miika Lemetyinen
Niilo Jokinen
Tero Civill

Touko Silpola
Benjamin Porho
Ville Herkman

Pekka Lahteenmaki

Aarni Arajarvi

Sami Oinonen

07/09/18 17:40
07/09/18 17:32
07/09/18 18:04
07/09/18 18:04
07/09/18 18:28
07/09/18 18:28
07/09/18 18:20
07/09/18 17:30
07/09/18 17:56
07/09/18 17:00
07/09/18 18:20
07/09/18 18:44
07/09/18 18:20
07/09/18 17:24
07/09/18 17:48
07/09/18 17:32
07/09/18 17:24
07/09/18 17:24
07/09/18 18:12
07/09/18 17:40
07/09/18 17:30
07/09/18 17:56
07/09/18 17:00
07/09/18 18:28
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

10203145 ]6]7]8]9[10]11]12]13 14 1516 |17 |18 Tot JRE
Par 4 13,3 4|4 3 4 34,33 |3|4, 4|54 3|3 64

6.3/3.5/41 52|53

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

18

12
20
9

51|10
2 2
40 | 14
8 29
9 10
2 5

1
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27
15

15
2
14
18
19

31/49 /2853|4138 4 |51 55| 6 |57 3234|813
16 | 9

2 |71
10 5 | 22
36 | 23 | 32
12 117 7
2 9
1 4

3

14

21
12
20

11
1
16
23
15
5

6

28 | 15
18 | 30
11 14

3

8

1

12
2
18
19
14
5
2

8

17 11

5
3

4

17

18 | 13
27 21| 22

6

8
9
8

3 4
9 |13
37 | 26
10 | 11
3 8
1 1

1

17.3
72
380
323
205
71
37

7%
35%
30%
19%

7%

3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/714642
https://discgolfmetrix.com/714641

